CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Albys - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free breakfast!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary breakfast
(value cannot exceed $10). Your breakfast will be packaged
separately

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

BREAKFAST BOXES

Brioche Sandwich Breakfast Box

$75

$10

$0

$0



Your choice of sandwich, served with breakfast potatoes and
fruit.

Croissant Sandwich Breakfast Box

Croissant breakfast sandwich served with grapes and yogurt
with granola sprnkles and berries.

Taco Breakfast Box

Your choice of two tacos, served with breakfast protates, fruit,
and tomato salsa.

BAKED GOODS AND FRUIT

Continental Breakfast Platter

(20 Minimum) 2 freshly baked pastries per person and a fresh
assorted fruit platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins,
croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the
side.

Executive Continental Breakfast

(10 Minimum) 2 items per person and a fresh assorted fruit
platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants
and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes
an assortme

Bagels (Dozen)
Served with choice of cream cheese.

Muffins
(Each) Choose muffin.

Muffins (Dozen)

An assortment of blueberry, banana nut and double chocolate
chip muffins.

Danishes Tray (Dozen)
Assorted danishes

$10.25

$8

$11.95

$8.95

$10.95

$35

$3.15

$30

$30



Croissant Tray (Dozen)
Served with Nutella, jam and butter.

Sliced Fruit Tray

(Per person / 10 minimum) Seasonal fresh fruit served with
your choice of dip.

Fruit Cup

Whole Fruit

BOWLS

Protein Breakfast Bowl

(8 minimum) Two eggs, two slices of bacon, two sausage
patties, sliced mozzarella, potatoes and berries.

SANDWICHES AND TACOS

Bacon Bacon Brioche Sandwich

Brioche bun with chipotle mayo, bacon, fried egg, and arugula

with Dijon vinaigrette.

California Brioche Sandwich

Brioche bun with scrambled eggs, arugula, turkey and avocado.

Veggie Brioche Sandwich

Brioche bun with scrambled eggs, spinach, tomato, mushrooms

and pepper jack cheese, served with salsa on the side.

Croisssant Breakfast Sandwich

Breakfast Tacos

Your choice of taco in a flour tortilla, served with your choice of

salsa.

$30

$3.25

$3.95

$1.5

$8

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$6.95

$3



HOT BREAKFAST

Chicken & Waffles

(20 minimum) Double battered fried chicken with two
housemade waffles, served with gravy and maple syrup.

Waffles & Berries

(20 minimum) House made waffles with blueberries,
strawberries, blackberries, and powdered sugar with syrup on
the side.

The Meats Frittata

(Serves 6) Eggs, bacon, sausage, ham and cheddar, served
with a grape and strawberry garnish.

Army Kids Frittata

(Serves 6) Eggs, bacon, broccoli and potato, served with a
grape and strawberry garnish.

Margarita Fritatta

(Serves 6) Eggs, spinach, tomatoes and mozzarella, served
with a grape and strawberry garnish.

Veggie Fritatta

(Serves 6) Eggs, mushrooms, peppers and onions, served with
a grape and strawberry garnish.

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST

GF Blueberry Muffins (Half Dozen)
GF Fruit Cup

GF Yogurt Parfait
(8 0z) Greek Yogurt with berries and honey oat granola

$4.5

$5.95

$36

$36

$36

$36

$16.5

$4.25

$5.25



GF American Breakfast
Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, and berries.

GF Bagel with Bacon Egg and Cheese

GF Bagel with Sausage Egg and Cheese

BUFFETS

Breakfast Buffet

(20 minimum) Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, breakfast
potatoes, fruit, muffins, and croissants, served with butter, jam
and orange juice.

Oatmeal Bar

(Per Person) Oatmeal served with brown sugar, milk, berries
and sliced almonds on the side as a build your own bar.

A LA CARTE

Scrambled Eggs
(Serves 8-10)

Bacon
(Serves 8-10)

Sausage Patties
(Serves 8-10)

Breakfast Potatoes

(Serves 8-10) Roasted potatoes with bell pepper, onion and
garlic.

Fruit Cup

$11.95

$7.25

$7.25

$12

$5.95

$28

$33.75

$28

$20

$4.25



BEVERAGES

Coffee (Gallon)
Includes cups, stirrers, creamers and sweeteners.

Hot Tea (Gallon)

(Serves 10) Includes cups, assorted tea bags, lemons,
sweeteners and honey.

Orange Juice - Gallon
(Serves 10-12) Includes cups

All Day Beverage Service - Per Person

Includes coffee, hot tea, ice water, assorted sodas. All cups,
ice, creamers, sweeteners, napkins replenished as needed

Ice Water - Served in acrylic dispenser

(25 Minimum) Requires staffing or set up service. Includes ice
and cups

Orange Juice (Bottled)
Apple Juice (Bottled)

Unsweet Tea (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, sugars and lemons.

Sweet Tea (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, sugars and lemons.

Pink Lemonade (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, and lemons.

Coke

Diet Coke

$17

$17

$18

$9.95

$0.75

$2

$2

$15

$15

$13

$1.5

$1.5



_______ Sprite

___ Dr.Pepper
Coke Zero

_______ Bottled Water

Bag of Ice
(Serves 10)

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$4

$0

$0



