

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite) :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

Albys - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$75
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free breakfast!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary breakfast (value cannot exceed \$10). Your breakfast will be packaged separately	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
BREAKFAST BOXES	
Brioche Sandwich Breakfast Box	

Your choice of sandwich, served with breakfast potatoes and fruit.	\$10.25
Croissant Sandwich Breakfast Box	\$8
Croissant breakfast sandwich served with grapes and yogurt with granola sprnkles and berries.	
Taco Breakfast Box	\$11.95
Your choice of two tacos, served with breakfast protates, fruit, and tomato salsa.	
BAKED GOODS AND FRUIT	
Continental Breakfast Platter	\$8.95
(10 Minimum) 2 freshly baked pastries per person and a fresh assorted fruit platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side.	
Executive Continental Breakfast	\$10.95
(40 Minimum) 0 to an analysis of the first second of the first	
(10 Minimum) 2 items per person and a fresh assorted fruit platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes an assortme	
platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes	\$35
platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes an assortme	\$35
platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes an assortme Bagels (Dozen)	\$35 \$3.15
platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes an assortme Bagels (Dozen) Served with choice of cream cheese.	,
platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes an assortme Bagels (Dozen) Served with choice of cream cheese. Muffins	,
platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes an assortme Bagels (Dozen) Served with choice of cream cheese. Muffins (Each) Choose muffin.	\$3.15
platter. Pastries include an assortment of muffins, croissants and danishes with butter, jam and nutella on the side. Includes an assortme Bagels (Dozen) Served with choice of cream cheese. Muffins (Each) Choose muffin. Muffins (Dozen) An assortment of blueberry, banana nut and double chocolate	\$3.15

Croissant Tray (Dozen) Served with Nutella, jam and butter.	\$30
Sliced Fruit Tray (Per person / 10 minimum) Seasonal fresh fruit served with your choice of dip.	\$3.25
Fruit Cup	\$3.95
Whole Fruit	\$1.5
BOWLS	
Protein Breakfast Bowl (8 minimum) Two eggs, two slices of bacon, two sausage patties, sliced mozzarella, potatoes and berries.	\$8
SANDWICHES AND TACOS	
Bacon Bacon Brioche Sandwich Brioche bun with chipotle mayo, bacon, fried egg, and arugula with Dijon vinaigrette.	\$7.95
California Brioche Sandwich Brioche bun with scrambled eggs, arugula, turkey and avocado.	\$7.95
Veggie Brioche Sandwich Brioche bun with scrambled eggs, spinach, tomato, mushrooms and pepper jack cheese, served with salsa on the side.	\$7.95
Croisssant Breakfast Sandwich	\$6.95
Breakfast Tacos Your choice of taco in a flour tortilla, served with your choice of salsa.	\$3

HOT BREAKFAST

Chicken & Waffles	\$4.5
(10 minimum) Double battered fried chicken with two housemade waffles, served with gravy and maple syrup.	
Waffles & Berries	\$5.95
(10 minimum) House made waffles with blueberries, strawberries, blackberries, and powdered sugar with syrup on the side.	ψ3.33
The Meats Frittata	\$36
(Serves 6) Eggs, bacon, sausage, ham and cheddar, served with a grape and strawberry garnish.	
Army Kids Frittata	\$36
(Serves 6) Eggs, bacon, broccoli and potato, served with a grape and strawberry garnish.	
Margarita Fritatta	\$36
(Serves 6) Eggs, spinach, tomatoes and mozzarella, served with a grape and strawberry garnish.	
Veggie Fritatta	\$36
(Serves 6) Eggs, mushrooms, peppers and onions, served with a grape and strawberry garnish.	
GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST	
GF Blueberry Muffins (Half Dozen)	\$16.5
GF Fruit Cup	\$4.25
GF Yogurt Parfait	\$5.25
(8 oz) Greek Yogurt with berries and honey oat granola	

GF American Breakfast	\$11.95
Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, and berries.	
GF Bagel with Bacon Egg and Cheese	\$7.25
GF Bagel with Sausage Egg and Cheese	\$7.25
BUFFETS	
Breakfast Buffet	\$12
(10 minimum) Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, breakfast potatoes, fruit, muffins, and croissants, served with butter, jam and orange juice.	
Oatmeal Bar	\$5.95
(Per Person) Oatmeal served with brown sugar, milk, berries and sliced almonds on the side as a build your own bar.	
A LA CARTE	
Scrambled Eggs	\$28
(Serves 8-10)	
Bacon	\$33.75
(Serves 8-10)	
Sausage Patties	\$28
(Serves 8-10)	
Breakfast Potatoes	\$20
(Serves 8-10) Roasted potatoes with bell pepper, onion and garlic.	
Fruit Cup	\$4.25

BEVERAGES

Coffee (Gallon)	\$17
Includes cups, stirrers, creamers and sweeteners.	
Hot Tea (Gallon)	\$17
(Serves 10) Includes cups, assorted tea bags, lemons, sweeteners and honey.	
Orange Juice - Gallon	\$18
(Serves 10-12) Includes cups	
All Day Beverage Service - Per Person	\$9.95
Includes coffee, hot tea, ice water, assorted sodas. All cups, ice, creamers, sweeteners, napkins replenished as needed	
lce Water - Served in acrylic dispenser	\$0.75
(25 Minimum) Requires staffing or set up service. Includes ice and cups	
Orange Juice (Bottled)	\$2
Apple Juice (Bottled)	\$2
Unsweet Tea (Gallon)	\$15
Includes cups, ice, sugars and lemons.	
Sweet Tea (Gallon)	\$15
Includes cups, ice, sugars and lemons.	
Pink Lemonade (Gallon)	\$13
Includes cups, ice, and lemons.	
Coke	\$1.5
Diet Coke	\$1.5

Sprite	\$1.5
Dr. Pepper	\$1.5
Coke Zero	\$1.5
Bottled Water	\$1.5
Bag of Ice	\$4
(Serves 10)	
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	